
NW DIV  BEG AT SE COR OF BLOCK 4
W 35 FT, S 30 FT, W 35 FT, S 105
POB, BLOCK 48.

KAIRAT CHRISTOPHER LEE
301 NW JEFFERSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-11362-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/13/2015 DF 0.19 3,990 0 0 3,990

STANDARD
1

22,053
600

3,990
26,643

0
26,643

0
26,643
26,643

0

26,643

1486/927 3/14/2023 TD U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

KAIRAT CHRISTOPHER 

1486/661 3/13/2023 TD U I 18 8,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

KAIRAT CHRISTOPHER 
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HX Base Yr

301 NW JEFFERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,786 44.1000 49.39 88,211 1930 1930 10 0
AP
30 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 428 100 428 5,285

BAS 1,210 100 1,210 14,941

UCP 513 20 103 1,272

UST 100 45 45 556

2,251 1,786 22,053

BAS= W22 UST= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 W10 S12 E10 S6 UCP= W27
S19 E27 N19$ S19 E22N17 E7 N8 W7 N22$ BAS=  N14 W10 N10 W12
S24 E22$.
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27

19
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10

10
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-370.00 120.00 8,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 3,990


